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2,908,800.00 iRy 81A"5 wazgUnsal .
966,000.00 ﬁuw%‘weﬁmsa%ﬁqﬁugm | o

| 37.927.482.73 imilsvasdy . 3,648,293.05
_ 133.,7.00.{50- Lﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂ@ﬁﬁﬁﬁ’lﬂmiqﬁﬁgg’i;ﬂ"&ﬁ%u | ” ] 4’3,700.00
4,493,500.00 Aufurnszovdy - o 520,211.00
134,030.06 L'Eu'i"uwﬁnis’awn. | o o - =
11,425,285.37 3%aiﬁ§a/(ﬁq)ndwﬁw‘l%dwaégau S
62,176,266.10 - - | : ‘ T 4,907,024.05
. L B— o ___.,,.,.??3"5_"_9%'1’ ..‘,..__.1,1:486’_565-2.1
B i P e
| 11,443,120.89 ﬁﬂ%’ahaqﬂmns | - C 1,066429.25
238,860.00'ﬁqmamm - - - ‘ | 26,500.007
041209488 Alldaos : -  430,858.20
1,833,129.24 ﬁﬁﬁ‘aoj - - - 39863937
443,668.__91 éwawaﬁfgﬂ'im”” | | | - 7 - __ 69,758.69

136,608.06 AUVUWEUAILAZUTNNT 6,191.78
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FIBIIUSU - 83U
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1,443,150.06 AlYA189NNTRALLAINWUIENIUNIAST

11,688,080.00 ATl BmnMsgayUduLAz SR
312,194.95 AldTedu "
2,406,716.99 arldiane ssrinemhe sy
34,358,023.98
3,507,500.00 Qnm{fﬁuiauu,amwm-sqwguiwséu‘u
713,436.00 grviiauszozdy |
128,100.79 Ruamusseen?
3,?63,8{)0.06 i oA Lmzaﬂn'mi
8,461,IO0.0Dﬁuw%’wsﬂﬂiqa%ﬁaﬁﬂgm
38,914,305.47 -
| - 278,700.00 L’Ell’l‘mifmiauLLaz‘i’iEJﬂ’]'iqm.‘mgﬁis. s
4,403,130.50 Fuushnssuvdy |
1,000.00 Gugurhnszezem
11,414,998.37 iﬁﬂlﬁqa/(ﬁw)ndﬁﬁﬂ%ahaaxau
71,586,071.13 |
105,944,095.11
(.523786.68).

15,210,937.12

3734

33U

5U51898

swiugnds (And1) 51898

~woawnly

26,698.?5
1,162,900.00
124,652.00

_ | 21-1,1917.02
3,523,819.06
662,500.00
5.8,410.00.
662,500.00

| 123;50{}.00
4,639,869.62
1188,700.00
410,726.00.

6,746,205.62

10,270,024.68

1,21 6,540;53

15,229,232.76
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wavranuatueln
31835U939UsZNa U U-I18Ru
a1 ufl 31 Beway 2567
Horigyd WYY Fuase
s1eldnd
selantie 4401010103.001 53,007.00
eldnBifuazdngnaiie 4401010104.001 754,593.27
591 seldnd 807,600.27
sreldasssuion
selamssandeuluaygmnisvieds 4401030103.001 1,008.80
seldrsssudisuisdunmsmunueis 4401030105.001 1,319.00
seldmarsudonda Wse fasuruussneviousuuauions 4401030110.001 300.00
Taiwaun
seldrnssandeudertunadeunded 4401030127.001 520.00
eldensssufiouietunayniuiezayiy 4401030134.001 500.00
seldrsssuilondy 4401030199.001 55,220.00
52u selfdsssude 58,867.80
s1elddnUsu
saldirnuiuanmsnseyiie w.5.0. 95795M9Un 4401040102.001 750.00
elamusunshindean 4401040110.001 15,099.00
selarnfudy 4401040199.001 490.00
593 sn8laAUsu 16,339.00
gliluaygyin
seldrlueyamuszneumsidmivismsaidudunmedogunn  4401050103.001 9,800.00
meldrmluaygafeatumanuguetans 4401050107.001 520.00
swelldenluayandu 9 4401050199.001 3,330.00
5721 Telalusyyn 13,650.00
seldnemievieduiluna
seldnanidoiudnitaantunsiiu 4401070101.001 123,006.25
srelsnonidoduaimy 4401070102.001 :
5 neldnenievdaituiuna 123,006.25
s1gldmmnnisveduduazuinig
eleanusz 4401090101.001 330,958.00
721 eldenmsueRuduasuinig 330,958.00
s1eldEu
seldanmaviensine 4401100110.001 1,166.00
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(Maes 1)

elaliuraeufifnsgnidu 4401100113.001 73,950.00
eldidnndadu q 4401100199.001 80.00
591 T1elFoy 75,196.00

swlan1Eingss
selan1@sneud 4402010101.001 422,108.75
516l nnyarnifiumy w.s.u. S 4402010102.001 9,593,108.21
selldinByarifiuam w.s.u dnasssslda 4402010104.001 2,583,852.70
selendysiaany 4402010105.001 43,121.77
selanBasswaniin 4402010106.001 3,731,161.68
snaldmaanaieus 4402010110.001 26,845.34
sreldmnanastlinsidu 4402010111.001 38,680.56
seldrssnidvuamsideuiviuazdfinssunulssuanguane 4402010113.001 1,537,926.00

fif

521 91elan18dnass 17,976,805.01

eldnsguagevyuliinnesdnsunasasdouiashu
eldiiugpmuily
seldRugamyuinluiisgivuntngussasd
selddugaruuamzi

selauganyuanmiseaudy

4403010101.001
4403010103.001
4403010104.001
4403010105.001

s seldnsguiagavyuliudasdnsunasesdufosiu 7

SAUVINRY

=

18,914,120.00
100,000.00
3,507,500.00
320,000.00

22,841,620.00
 42,244,042.33
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AlddneuRaIng
Ruiiiau
AuUszanaumnug
AEIEN
Huwou fhensides)
FuAmeuunuminauesednsUnasesduTasiy
Ruauvunesuusziudiay
ANg Y
Guiiy
Rugunu nun.
Ruaumunasuidunauwny
Rudiensnuiuns
WUAIATOITN

794 Aldaneymang
AU
AmBULUNTU IR

574 ANMBULNY

Aldans
Altanemunsiineusy- lulssne
ArldTesunsiineusy- yaranisuen
Adeians - sy
Andisin - ludszine
Alaeiunielusms - luuseme
ALYz
ATIUMINUENTT - UARBAIBUEN
ANVINUINTG - MOEBUNIASE
AgITLLTEN
Anldanelunsusegu
ANSUTOATADNNS
Andredansuming - vthenunasy
A udande -nieaunaly

A daWEn -yARanIaLen

sWaUY

5101010101.001
5101010103.001
5101010108.001
5101010199.001
5101010199.002
5101020106.001
5101020108.001
5101020114.001
5101020199.001
5101020199.002
5101030101.001
5104040108.001

5104040102.001

5102010199.001
5102030199.001
5103010102.001
5103010103.001
5103010199.001
5104010107.001
5104010112.001
5104010113.001
5104010115
5104030207.001
5104030208.001
5104030209.001
5104030211.001
5104030212.001

(Munenia 2)

8239

6,084,029.32
262,275.00
38,060.00
2,371,420.00
1,310,841.28
62,813.00
398,200.00
95,517.00
593,211.00
2,504.00
144,106.25
80,144.04
11,443,120.89

238,860.00
238,860.00

244,320.00
39,170.00
33,780.00

142,800.00
92,346.00

1,240,174.03
2,137,064.77
3,281.72
10,190.00
16,100.00
180,920.00
123,668.36
1,000.00
49,000.00
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AT FUNUS
Aldenedu q
59U Aldgen
A1YEN
A Tanlgly

=

ANTOLNAS

(3 1 o

AAginsiyarnd e
393 A TdR
ArensrsagUlneg
Al
AthuszUuazina
AlnsAwn
Au3msAeensuagivsamnau
AuInslusuald
594 Assrsallng
AuNUUIBFUAILATUINS
fuyue - AumuazuInig
321 fununedudiuazuinis
ArlddeanmsganuInuiienunasy
Aldanggavyy - vileaunasy
594 Al IINN1TeANYLURINTLIBIIUNIAST
Aldseannsganyudunazy3ann
Alddeadiainsvesigua
Arldsresuanssagumusuantiiivesasdng
UnAsesduviaafiu
Aldieganyuiilansiiiiunusu
5au Mlddreanmsganyudunaziiana
Anldidnedy
Ald9eRudiemaerUssausiy
BuaumunasyuvianUseiuauninesinsunasesaiu
AnhpsdnANasRnsUAATaEuTinIAY
21 fldaedy

ALY INYTEUINIVUIPITY

5104030219.001
5104030299.001

5104010104.001
5104010110.001
5104030206.001

5104020101.001
5104020103.001
5104020105.001
5104020106.001
5104020107.001

5104030205.001

5107010101.001

5107010114.001

5107010117.002

5107010199.001

5205010101.001
5212010199.002
5212010199.005

(Mg 2)

44,200.00
54,080.00
4,412,094.88

1,282,084.50
513,354.74
37,690.00
1,833,129.24

216,977.37
11,750.32
3,324.52
200,389.70
11,227.00
443,668.91

136,608.06
136,608.06

1,443,150.06
1,443,150.06

11,613,100.00
36,000.00

39,380.00
11,688,480.00

199,066.00
81,000.00
32,128.95

312,194.95
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aArlddnesenineiaeany - swinluleulssSou uae 5210010121.005 2,006,716.99
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